45www.novadesk.com
To order, specify: Visual Display Options available:
• The Trolley™ E-Class or H-Class
• Downview - Flat Panel Display
1. Model number	 4. Optional - Select visual display options
2. Colors for base, work surface and optional accent	 5. Optional - Select essential accessory options
3. Door/Drawer Pull Style and Finish (CB, CS, CC, WN, WB, SB, SM, SP, MC, MB)
140 112

surface
accent
How To Order
Double pedestal
desks
Desks
2 pedestals with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 fi le drawer
with legal/letter fi ling. Pencil tray. Recessed, full height
modesty panel.
42 x 72 x 30 58 / 302 35-BD427230GG  $1,309
1 pedestal on left with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 fi le
drawer with legal/letter fi ling. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
30 x 48 x 30 28 / 128 35-RD304830GN $727
30 x 60 x 30 34 / 160 35-RD306030GN $885
30 x 66 x 30 37 / 170 35-RD306630GN $920
30 x 72 x 30 40.36 / 185.5 35-RD307230GN  $987
36 x 72 x 30 50 / 215 35-RD367230GN  $1,031
Double pedestal
bow front desks
Right single
pedestal desks
1 pedestal on left with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 fi le
drawer with legal/letter fi ling. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
42 x 72 x 30 58 / 260 35-BD427230GN  $1,182
Left single pedestal
bow front desks
Left single
pedestal desks
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
1 pedestal on right with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 fi le
drawer with legal/letter fi ling. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
42 x 72 x 30 58 / 260 35-BD427230NG $1,182
Right single
pedestal bow front
desks
2 pedestals with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 fi le drawer
with legal/letter fi ling. Pencil tray. Recessed, full height
modesty panel.
30 x 60 x 30 34 / 205 35-RD306030GG $1,071
30 x 66 x 30 37 / 216 35-RD306630GG $1,115
30 x 72 x 30 40.36 / 235.6 35-RD307230GG  $1,132
36 x 72 x 30 50 / 253 35-RD367230GG  $1,174
1 pedestal on right with lock, 1 box drawer and 1 fi le
drawer with legal/letter fi ling. Pencil tray. Recessed, full
height modesty panel.
30 x 48 x 30 28 / 128 35-RD304830NG $727
30 x 60 x 30 34 / 160 35-RD306030NG $885
30 x 66 x 30 37 / 170 35-RD306630NG $920
30 x 72 x 30 40.36 / 185.5 35-RD307230NG  $987
36 x 72 x 30 50 / 215 35-RD367230NG  $1,031
Helm Confi guration - Left U
A.
B.
C.
A.  35-HR725024SL  Left Rectangular Extended Corner
B.  35-HC524824R  Right Corner
C.  35-RR244230NG  Return Right
SAMPLE LEFT U LAYOUT:
T-leg Arch leg
48"/52"

surface
accent
How To Order
Credenzas
4 lateral file drawers with legal/letter filing. Locks.
20 x 72 x 30	 27.5 / 271	 35-CZ207230LL	 $1,465
24 x 72 x 30	 33 / 325.2 	 35-CZ247230LL 	 $1,507
Lateral file
credenzas
Lateral file /
closed storage
credenza
2 lateral file drawers with letter/legal filing. Closed storage
unit with doors and adjustable shelf. Locks.
20 x 72 x 30	 27.5 / 229	 35-CZ207230LS	 $1,332
24 x 72 x 30	 33 / 274.8	 35-CZ247230LS	 $1,356
Closed storage unit with doors and adjustable shelf. Locks.
20 x 72 x 30	 27.5 / 216	 35-CZ207230SS	 $1,193
24 x 72 x 30	 33 / 259.2	 35-CZ247230SS	 $1,329
Closed storage
credenza
Left lateral file
credenzas
Right lateral file
credenzas
2 lateral file drawers on left with legal/letter filing.
Grommet on the modesty panel. Lock.
20 x 60 x 30	 23 / 152.5	 35-CZ206030LN 	 $1,023
20 x 66 x 30	 25 / 167.8	 35-CZ206630LN 	 $1,054
20 x 72 x 30	 27.5 / 183	 35-CZ207230LN	 $1,073
24 x 60 x 30	 27.5 / 183	 35-CZ246030LN	 $1,047
24 x 66 x 30	 30 / 201.3	 35-CZ246630LN 	 $1,060
24 x 72 x 30	 33 / 219.6	 35-CZ247230LN	 $1,121
2 lateral file drawers on right with legal/letter filing.
Grommet on the modesty panel. Lock.
20 x 60 x 30	 23 / 152.5	 35-CZ206030NL 	 $1,023
20 x 66 x 30	 25 / 167.8	 35-CZ206630NL 	 $1,054
20 x 72 x 30	 27.5 / 183	 35-CZ207230NL	 $1,073
24 x 60 x 30	 27.5 / 183	 35-CZ246030NL 	 $1,047
24 x 66 x 30	 30 / 201.3	 35-CZ246630NL 	 $1,060
24 x 72 x 30	 33 / 219.6	 35-CZ247230NL	 $1,121
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Lateral file units
Closed storage
units
Adjustable shelf. Lock.
20 x 30 x 30	11 .8 / 93.3	 35-CS203030 	 $587
20 x 36 x 30	1 4.2 / 112	 35-CS203630	 $618
24 x 30 x 30	1 3.75 / 112	 35-CS243030 	 $600
24 x 36 x 30	1 6.5 / 134.4	 35-CS243630	 $661
Combination
pedestals
2 box drawers, 2 file drawers with legal/letter filing. Lock.
20 x 36 x 30	1 4.1 / 167.9	 35-CP203630FR	 $854
24 x 36 x 30	1 6.6 / 190.8	 35-CP243630FR 	 $870
Legal/letter filing. Lock.
20 x 30 x 30	11 .8 / 115.8	 35-LF203030L2	 $769
20 x 36 x 30	1 4.2 / 139	 35-LF203630L2	 $818
24 x 30 x 30	1 3.75 / 139	 35-LF243030L2	 $812
24 x 36 x 30	1 6.5 / 166.8	 35-LF243630L2	 $824
20 x 30 x 43	1 7.92 / 162.1	 35-LF203043L3	 $1,007
20 x 36 x 43	 21.5 / 194.6	 35-LF203643L3	 $1,041
24 x 30 x 43	 21.5 / 194.6	 35-LF243043L3	 $1,034
24 x 36 x 43	 25.8 / 233.5	 35-LF243643L3	 $1,074
20 x 30 x 58	 24.17 / 202.5	 35-LF203058L4	 $1,278
20 x 36 x 58	 29.0 / 243.3	 35-LF203658L4	 $1,322
24 x 30 x 58	 29.0 / 243.3	 35-LF243058L4	 $1,313
24 x 36 x 58	 34.8 / 291.9	 35-LF243658L4	 $1,36258” H unit
43” H unit
30” H unit

surface
accent
How To Order
Freestanding
rectangular
surface
30” deep
42” at widest point. Curves down to 36”. Steel leg with
black or chrome matte finish. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30	 3.3 / 71	 35-PN426030L 	 $758
42 x 66 x 30	 3.6 / 91	 35-PN426630L 	 $788
42 x 72 x 30	 4 / 103	 35-PN427230L	 $812
Left P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
42” at widest point. Curves down to 36”. Steel leg with
black or chrome matte finish. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30	 3.3 / 71	 35-PN426030R	 $758
42 x 66 x 30	 3.6 / 91	 35-PN426630R	 $788
42 x 72 x 30	 4 / 103	 35-PN427230R	 $812
Right P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
42” at widest point. Curves down to 36”. Steel leg with
black or chrome matte finish. Modesty panel. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30	 3.3 / 174	 35-PF426030R 	 $806
42 x 66 x 30	 3.6 / 94	 35-PF426630R	 $830
42 x 72 x 30	 4 / 106	 35-PF427230R 	 $860
Right P-shaped
work surfaces
full modesty
42” at widest point. Curves down to 36”. Steel leg with
black or chrome matte finish.
42 x 60 x 30	1 .4 / 37	 35-PR426030L 	 $642
42 x 66 x 30	1 .7 / 47 	 35-PR426630L 	 $685
42 x 72 x 30	 2.1 / 57 	 35-PR427230L	 $714
Left P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
no end panel
42” at widest point. Curves down to 36”. Steel leg with
black or chrome matte finish.
42 x 60 x 30	1 .4 / 37	 35-PR426030R 	 $642
42 x 66 x 30	1 .7 / 47	 35-PR426630R	 $685
42 x 72 x 30	 2.1 / 57	 35-PR427230R 	 $714
Right P-shaped
work surfaces
no modesty
no end panel
42” at widest point. Curves down to 36”. Steel leg with
black or chrome matte finish. Modesty panel. 1 grommet.
42 x 60 x 30	 3.3 / 74	 35-PF426030L 	 $806
42 x 66 x 30	 3.6 / 94	 35-PF426630L 	 $830
42 x 72 x 30	 4 / 106	 35-PF427230L 	 $860
Left P-shaped
work surfaces
full modesty
Freestanding
rectangular surface
24” deep
(1) = Two full ends (2) = One full
        One recessed
(3) = One recessed
        One full
(4) = Two recessed
        ends
D-shaped Work Surfaces
Complete the model number with 1, 2, 3 or 4.
Full height modesty panel. 1 grommet.
Complete the model number with 1, 2, 3 or 4.
Full height modesty panel. 1 grommet.
(1) = Two full ends
D x W x H (in.) Model

surface
accent
How To Order
Hutches
Storage or
wardrobe units
Storage unit
with lateral file
Swing right
2 adjustable shelves. 2 lateral file drawers with legal/letter
filing. Lock.
Single door - Swing right
20 x 24 x 66	 21 / 156	 35-SL202466SR 	 $1,295
24 x 24 x 66	 25 / 187.2	 35-SL242466SR 	 $1,350
20 x 24 x 74	 23.58 / 175.2	 35-SL202474SR 	 $1,309
24 x 24 x 74	 28.08 / 210.2	 35-SL242474SR 	 $1,375
Single door - Swing left
20 x 24 x 66	 21 / 156	 35-SL202466SL 	 $1,295
24 x 24 x 66	 25 / 187.2	 35-SL242466SL 	 $1,350
20 x 24 x 74	 23.58 / 175.2	 35-SL202474SL  	 $1,309
24 x 24 x 74	 28.08 / 210.2	 35-SL242474SL 	 $1,375
Bookcases 2 adjustable shelves
12 x 36 x 36	1 0.35 / 96	 35-BC123636S2 	 $468
3 adjustable shelves
12 x 36 x 48	1 4.6 / 110	 35-BC123648S2 	 $539
3 adjustable shelves, 1 fixed shelf at 29”
12 x 36 x 66	1 9 / 137	 35-BC123666S4 	 $626
3 adjustable shelves, 1 fixed shelf at 29”
12 x 36 x 74	 21.34 / 153.9	 35-BC123674S4	 $680
Additional shelf
11 x 34 x 01	 .3 / 10.5	 35-BC113401S1	 $87
Corner bookcases 1 adjustable shelf
20 x 20 x 30	 7.7 / 49.3	 35-CB202030S1 	 $376
24 x 24 x 30	11 .1 / 68.1	 35-CB242430S1 	 $452
4 adjustable shelves
20 x 20 x 66	1 7.3 / 106	 35-CB202066S4	 $577
24 x 24 x 66	 24.9 / 144.6	 35-CB242466S4	 $686
3 adjustable shelves, 1 fixed shelf
20 x 20 x 74	1 9.4 / 119	 35-CB202074S4	 $604
24 x 24 x 74	 28 / 162.4	 35-CB242474S4	 $712
Swing left
3 adjustable and 1 full-width fixed shelves. Clothes hanger bar.
74” high storage unit matches the height of a credenza with
a 44” H hutch.  66” H storage unit matches the height of a
credenza with a 36” H hutch. Lock.
20 x 36 x 66	 30 / 234	 35-SC203666 	 $1,199
24 x 36 x 66	 37 / 280.8	 35-SC243666 	 $1,241
20 x 36 x 74	 33.69 / 262.8	 35-SC203674 	 $1,253
24 x 36 x 74	 41.55 / 315.4	 35-SC243674 	 $1,295
3 adjustable and 1 full-width fixed shelves.
Clothes hanger bar.  Lock.
Single door - Swing right
20 x 24 x 66	 20.5 / 156	 35-SC202466SR	 $788
24 x 24 x 66	 25 / 187.2	 35-SC242466SR	 $920
20 x 24 x 74	 23.02 / 175.2	 35-SC202474SR	 $830
24 x 24 x 74	 28.1 / 210.2	 35-SC242474SR	 $945
Single door - Swing left
20 x 24 x 66	 20.5 / 156	 35-SC202466SL	 $788
24 x 24 x 66	 25 / 187.2	 35-SC242466SL 	 $920
20 x 24 x 74	 23.02 / 175.2	 35-SC202474SL	 $830
24 x 24 x 74	 28.1 / 210.2	 35-SC242474SL	 $945
Swing left
Swing right
Storage or
wardrobe units
Open hutch
36” high
Clearance: 20”. Grommet. Full-width wire access.
Tack boards, see page 54.
16 x 24 x 36	 9.12 / 55.9	 35-OH162436	 $347
16 x 30 x 36	11 .4 / 69.9	 35-OH163036	 $377
16 x 36 x 36	1 3.5 / 78.5	 35-OH163636	 $413
16 x 42 x 36	1 5.6 / 87.2	 35-OH164236	 $444

surface
accent
How To Order
2 grommets. Transaction shelf. 2 pedestals with lock.
1 box drawer and 1 fi le drawer with legal/letter fi ling.
Pencil tray. Full height modesty panel.
Right desk
30 x 72 x 42 65.5 / 321 35-RS307242NG $1,290
Left returns, 1 grommet
24 x 42 x 42 26 / 142 35-RS244242GN  $854
24 x 48 x 42 32 / 162.3 35-RS244842GN  $909
Left
reception desks
D x W x H (in.) Model
List Priceft3 / lbs
Miscellaneous
Mobile serving carts 1 sliding shelf, 1 box drawer. Pencil tray. 1 door. 1 shelf.
21 x 20 x 36 9.4 / 100.9 35-MC212036 $672
1 sliding shelf, 2 box drawers. Pencil tray. 2 doors.
2 shelves.
21 x 36 x 36 16.4 / 165.5 35-MC213636 $1,127
Audio/visual
cabinets
Fold away doors on video compartment. 1 drawer for
storage. 2 adjustable shelves. Pull-out turntable shelf for
monitor. 3 grommets.
25 x 36 x 66 38.3 / 295.2 35-AV253666 $2,104
25 x 36 x 74 43 / 331.5 35-AV253674 $2,172
Tack Boards
When ordering, must select the same color for work
surface, base and accent.
21” H - 6 compartments; 17” H - 5 compartments.
Legal size
12 x 18 x 21  3.1 / 30 35-VP121821  $184
12 x 18 x 17 2.6 / 25.8 35-VP121817  $168
Letter size
12 x 12 x 21  2.3 / 26 35-VP121221  $134
12 x 12 x 17 2 / 22.4 35-VP121217  $123
Vertical
Pigeon holes
Additional legs For workstation reconfi guration. Specify “1” for two full
width legs, “2” for one full and one recessed leg. Priced
per pair.
01 x 20 x 27½ 1 / 27 35-LG012027X_ $207
01 x 24 x 27½ 1.2 / 36.7 35-LG012427X_ $207
01 x 30 x 27½ 1.41 / 45.2 35-LG013027X_ $207
2 recessed legs. Priced per pair.
01 x 13 x 27½ .7 / 21.9 35-LG011327 $207
“1” Two full width
“2” One full width,
     One recessed
Additional legs
For 44” H hutches
01 x 22 x 19 .1 / 4 35-TB012219  $269
01 x 28 x 19 .2 / 5.2 35-TB012819  $301
01 x 34 x 19 .2 / 6.2 35-TB013419  $332
01 x 40 x 19 .3 / 7.3 35-TB014019  $364
01 x 46 x 19 .3 / 8.4 35-TB014619  $395
01 x 52 x 19 .3 / 9.5 35-TB015219  $427
01 x 58 x 19 .4 / 10.6 35-TB015819  $458
01 x 64 x 19 .4 / 11.7 35-TB016419  $490
01 x 70 x 19 .5 / 12.7 35-TB017019 $521
01 x 76 x 19 .5 / 13.9 35-TB017619 $553
01 x 82 x 19 .5 / 15 35-TB018219 $584
For 36” H hutches
01 x 22 x 15 .1 / 3.3 35-TB012215  $208
01 x 28 x 15 .1 / 4.1 35-TB012815  $231
01 x 34 x 15 .2 / 5 35-TB013415  $255
01 x 40 x 15 .2 / 5.9 35-TB014015  $278
01 x 46 x 15 .2 / 6.8 35-TB014615  $301
01 x 52 x 15 .3 / 7.6 35-TB015215  $324
01 x 58 x 15 .3 / 8.5 35-TB015815  $347
01 x 64 x 15 .3 / 9.4 35-TB016415  $370